	E ON OR BEFORE 09/30/9 PROFIT	8: \$550 (IF DISSOLVED, N					FILE	
COR	PORATION		FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham			Jul 16 1998 8:00an		
		Secretary of State			Secretary of State			
	<u>1998</u>		DIVISION OF	F CORPOR/	ATIONS		cui y c	
DOCU	MENT # 66	69980	(5)					
•	NTER, INC.		\ - /					
rincinal Plac	e of Business	Malli	ng Address		.			
Principal Place of Bus iness 220 PINE ISL RD			4220 PINE ISL RD					
ATLACHA FL	33909	MATL	ACHA FL 33909			DO NOT	WRITE IN THIS SP/	ACE
						 Date Incorporated or Qua 05/08/1980 	lified	
Principal P	lace of Business	2a. N	lailing Address			4. FEI Number	·····	Applied For
Suite, Apt.	#. etC.	26] S	26] Suite, Apt. #, etc.			59-2008702	¢	Not Applicable 8.75 Additional
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	27	27			5. Certificate of Status Desired Fee Required		
City & Stat	e	28	City & State			6. Election Campaign Finance Trust Fund Contribution		\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees
Zip			Zip			8. This corporation owes or I	as paid the current	year Intangible
	25 9. Name and Addre	[29] ass of Current Register	red Agent	30		Personal Property Tax du 10. Name and Address of N	<u> </u>	
	IE, JAMES M.				B1 Name			
) PINË ISLAND ROAD Lacha fl 33909)			B2 Street Ad	ldress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acc	eptable)	
					83			
				1	B4 City		FI ⁶	5 Zip Code
1. Pursuant	t to the provisions of sect registered agent or both	tions 607.0502 and 607.	1508, Florida Statu Such chanon was	ites the abo		poration submits this statement for t	e purpose of changi	ing its registered
office or agent. I a	t to th e provisions of sect registered agent, or both am familiar with, and acc	 in the State of Florida 	. Such change was	ites, the abo	ve-named cor by the corpor	poration submits this statement for t ation's board of directors. I hereby a	e purpose of changi	ing its registered
office or agent. I a IGNATURE	registered agent, or both am familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name	n, In the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered egent and title if ap	Such change was ection 607.0505, F	ites, the abo s authorized forida Statu NOTE Registere	ve-named cor by the corpor tes.	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	PL ne purpose of changi accept the appointme	ing its registered ont as registered
office or agent. I i IGNATURE	registered agent, or both am familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name	n, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s	Such change was ection 607.0505, F	ites, the abo authorized lorida Statu	ve-named cor by the corpor tes. d Agent signature	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	DATE	ing its registered ont as registered
office or agent. I IGNATURE LE ME	registered agent, or both am familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name O P BONE, JAMES	n, In the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered egent and title if ap	Such change was ection 607.0505, f plicable () [ORS	ttes, the abo s authorized forida Statu NOTE Registere 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM	ve-named cor by the corpor tes. d Agent signature E IE	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	DATE	DIRECTORS IN 12
office or agent. I GNATURE LE ME REET ADDRESS	registered agent, or bott ann familiar with, and acc Signature, typed or printed name O P BONE, JAMES 4220 PINE ISL RD	n, In the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered egent and title if ap	Such change was ection 607.0505, f plicable () [ORS	Ites, the abo s authorized forida Statu NOTE Registere 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI	Ve-named cor by the corpor tes. d Agent signature E E E E E E E E E E TADDRESS	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	DATE	DIRECTORS IN 12
office or agent. I IGNATURE 2. LE ME REETADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE	P BONE, JAMES 4220 PINE ISL RD MATLACHA FL VST	n, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered agent and title if an FFICERS AND DIRECT	Such change was ection 607.0505, f plicable () [ORS	Ites, the abo s authorized lorida Statu NOTE Registere 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL	e-named cor by the corpor tes. d Agent signature E E E E E E E E TADDRESS 6-ST-ZIP E	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	DATE	DIRECTORS IN 12
office or agent. I : IGNATURE 2. LE ME REETADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME	P BONE, JAMES 4220 PINE ISL RD MATLACHA FL VST BONE, MARILYN M	n, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered agent and title if an FFICERS AND DIRECT	Such chango was ection 607.0505, F plicable () [ORS [_]]DELETE	Ites, the abo s authorized forida Statu NOTE Registere 13. 1.1 T/TL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 C/TJ 2.1 T/TL 2.2 NAM	e-named cor by the corpor tes. d Agent signalure E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	DATE	DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition
office or agent. I IGNATURE 2. LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS	P BONE, JAMES 4220 PINE ISL RD MATLACHA FL VST	n, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered agent and title if an FFICERS AND DIRECT	Such chango was ection 607.0505, F plicable () [ORS [_]]DELETE	Ites, the abo s authorized forida Statu NOTE Registere 13. 1.1 T/TL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 C/TJ 2.1 T/TL 2.2 NAM	d Agent signalure E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	DATE	DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition
office or agent. I IGNATURE 2. LE ME REETADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP LE	P BONE, JAMES 4220 PINE ISL RD MATLACHA FL VST BONE, MARILYN M 4220 PINE ISL RD	n, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered agent and title if an FFICERS AND DIRECT	Such chango was ection 607.0505, F plicable () [ORS [_]]DELETE	Ites, the abo s authorized forida Statu NOTE Registere 13. 1.1 TrL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 2.1 TrTL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 2.4 CrT 3.1 TrTL	d Agent signature d Agent signature E E E E E E E E E E E E E	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	DATE	DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition
office or	P BONE, JAMES 4220 PINE ISL RD MATLACHA FL VST BONE, MARILYN M 4220 PINE ISL RD	n, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered agent and title if an FFICERS AND DIRECT	Such chango was ection 607.0505, F	Ites, the abo s authorized forida Statu NOTE Registere 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITy 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 2.4 CITy 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAM	d Agent signature d Agent signature E E E E E E E E E E E E E	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	DATE	ing its registered ant as registered DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition
office or agent. I IGNATURE 2. LE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP	P BONE, JAMES 4220 PINE ISL RD MATLACHA FL VST BONE, MARILYN M 4220 PINE ISL RD	n, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered agent and title if an FFICERS AND DIRECT	Such chango was ection 607.0505, F	Ites, the abo 5 authorized Forida Statu NOTE Register 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CTT 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 2.4 CTT 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRI 3.4 CTT	d Agent element by the corpor tes. d Agent element E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	DATE	ing its registered ant as registered DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition
office or agent. I IGNATURE I. I. I. I. I. I. I. I. I. I. I. I. I.	P BONE, JAMES 4220 PINE ISL RD MATLACHA FL VST BONE, MARILYN M 4220 PINE ISL RD	n, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered agent and title if an FFICERS AND DIRECT	Such chango was ection 607.0505, F	Ites, the abo 5 authorized Florida Statu NOTE Register 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CTT 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 2.4 CTT 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRI	Ve-named cor by the corpor tes. d Agent elenature E IE EET ADDRESS (ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS (ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS (ST-ZIP E E E	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	DATE	ing its registered ant as registered DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition
office or agent. I : GNATURE C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C.	P BONE, JAMES 4220 PINE ISL RD MATLACHA FL VST BONE, MARILYN M 4220 PINE ISL RD	n, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered agent and title if an FFICERS AND DIRECT	Such chango was ection 607.0505, F	Ites, the abo 5 authorized Florida Statu NOTE Register 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 3.4 CITY 4.1 TITL 4.2 NAM	Ve-named cor by the corpor tes. d Agent elenature E IE EET ADDRESS (ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS (ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS (ST-ZIP E E E	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	DATE	ing its registered ant as registered DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition
office or agent. I : GNATURE	P BONE, JAMES 4220 PINE ISL RD MATLACHA FL VST BONE, MARILYN M 4220 PINE ISL RD	n, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered agent and title if an FFICERS AND DIRECT	Such chango was section 607.0505, F plicable 0 TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	Ites, the abo 5 authorized Florida Statu NOTE Register 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 3.4 CITY 4.1 TITL 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRI 4.4 CITY	Ve-named cor by the corpor tes. d Agent eignalure E IE EET ADDRESS 4ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS 4ST-ZIP E E E EET ADDRESS 4ST-ZIP E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	PL e purpose of changi iccept the appointme DATE OFFICERS AND D	ing its registered ant as registered DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition
office or agent. I : GNATURE	P BONE, JAMES 4220 PINE ISL RD MATLACHA FL VST BONE, MARILYN M 4220 PINE ISL RD	n, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered agent and title if an FFICERS AND DIRECT	Such chango was ection 607.0505, F	Ites, the abo 5 authorized Florida Statu NOTE Register 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRI 3.4 CITY 4.1 TITL 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRI	Ve-named cor by the corpor tes. d Agent eignalure E E E E E E E E E E E E E	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	PL e purpose of changi iccept the appointme DATE OFFICERS AND D	ing its registered ant as registered DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition
office or agent. 1: GNATURE C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C.	P BONE, JAMES 4220 PINE ISL RD MATLACHA FL VST BONE, MARILYN M 4220 PINE ISL RD	n, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered agent and title if an FFICERS AND DIRECT	Such chango was section 607.0505, F plicable 0 TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	Ites, the abo 5 authorized Iterida Statu NOTE Register 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CTY 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 3.4 CTY 4.1 TITL 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRI 4.4 CTY 5.1 TITL 5.2 NAM 5.3 STRI	Ve-named cor by the corpor tes. d Agent eignalure E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	PL e purpose of changi iccept the appointme DATE OFFICERS AND D	ing its registered ant as registered DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition
office or agent. 1 GNATURE LE ME REETADORESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REETADORESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REETADORESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REETADORESS Y-ST-ZIP	P BONE, JAMES 4220 PINE ISL RD MATLACHA FL VST BONE, MARILYN M 4220 PINE ISL RD	n, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered agent and title if an FFICERS AND DIRECT	Such chango was section 607.0505, F TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	Ites, the abo 5 authorized Itorida Statu NOTE Register 13 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 3.4 CITY 4.1 TITL 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRI 4.4 CITY 5.1 TITL 5.2 NAM	Ve-named cor by the corpor tes. d Agent eignalure E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	PL Purpose of changi Coppt the appointme DATE OFFICERS AND D T	ing its registered ont as registered DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition
office or agent. 1 IGNATURE LE ME REETADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REETADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REETADORESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REETADORESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REETADORESS Y-ST-ZIP LE	P BONE, JAMES 4220 PINE ISL RD MATLACHA FL VST BONE, MARILYN M 4220 PINE ISL RD	n, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered agent and title if an FFICERS AND DIRECT	Such chango was section 607.0505, F plicable 0 TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	Ites, the abo 5 authorized Iterida Statu NOTE Register 13 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 3.4 CITY 4.1 TITL 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRI 4.4 CITY 5.1 TITL 5.2 NAM 5.3 STRI 5.4 CITY	ve-named cor by the corpor tes. d Agent eignalure E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	PL Purpose of changi Coppt the appointme DATE OFFICERS AND D T	ing its registered ant as registered DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition
office or agent. I : IGNATURE 2. LE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP LE ME	P BONE, JAMES 4220 PINE ISL RD MATLACHA FL VST BONE, MARILYN M 4220 PINE ISL RD	n, in the State of Florida cept the obligations of, s of registered agent and title if an FFICERS AND DIRECT	Such chango was section 607.0505, F TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	Ites, the abo 5 authorized Iterida Statu NOTE Registere 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 2.4 CITY 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRI 3.4 CITY 4.1 TITL 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRI 5.1 TITL 5.2 NAM 5.3 STRI 5.4 CITY 6.1 TITL 6.2 NAM	Ve-named cor by the corpor tes. d Agent elenature E E E E E E E E E E E E E	ation's board of directors. I hereby a	PL Purpose of changi Coppt the appointme DATE OFFICERS AND D T	ing its registered ont as registered DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition